
Week 16 1/3/2025 Payout Summary - Age Group(1) 50-69 @ Bierstube Bowl

Name
Paid Prize Games Brackets Doubles Scratch Scratch Escrow
Out Fund M/W M/W  Series Games Payment

Tom Arnold, $0.00
Randy Averbeck $0.00
Deb Carlson $0.00
Rick Carlson $0.00
Mark Condon $0.00
Tammy Condon $0.00
Tony Condon $0.00
Troy Donahue $14.00 $11.00 $2.00 $1.00
Brian Dunbar $0.00
Warren Edgar $0.00
Brian Floen $0.00
Paul Freund $35.50 $19.00 $15.00 $1.50
Denise Haefner $0.00
Kathy Harrington $0.00
David Hasley $6.00 $3.00 $3.00
Patty Highum-Moe $0.00
Steve Holm $0.00
Debbie Jacobson $30.00 $21.00 $6.00 $3.00
Mary Lou Jensen $0.00
Jodi Lenz $0.00
Judy Levers $0.00
John Maudsley $39.50 $16.00 $10.00 $12.00 $1.50
Jason Minge $0.00
Michael Monson $11.00 $8.00 $3.00
Brian Mussman $43.50 $13.00 $5.00 $1.00 $15.00 $6.00 $3.50
Greg Nesler $0.00
Janie Pape $0.00
Debbie Petrich $0.00
Patrick Quandt $0.00
Mark Radke $0.00
Glenn Rausch $0.00
Jeff Ruzek $0.00
Mike Squibb $0.00
Dale Storm $40.00 $24.00 $10.00 $6.00

Totals $219.50 $115.00 $26.00 $40.00 $5.00 $15.00 $12.00 $6.50



Week 16 1/3/2025 Payout Summary - Age Group(1) 70-99 @ Bierstube Bowl

 Name Paid Prize  Games Brackets Scratch Scratch Escrow 
Out Fund M/W (M/W) Doubles Series Games Payment

Gerald Affeldt $9.00 $9.00
Sally Affeldt $23.00 $23.00
Mike Axtman $8.00 $5.00 $3.00
Wayne Bamlet $0.00
Tom Bell $5.00 $5.00
Delores Boyer $0.00
Paula Burshem $27.00 $18.00 $3.00 $6.00
Doug Christianson $0.00
Dave Donahue $0.00
Sharon Earle $0.00
Rita Flowers $0.00
Wes Glasenapp $7.00 $3.50 $3.50
Jim Grande, $0.00
Chuck Grieve $85.50 $30.00 $10.00 $18.00 $21.50 $6.00
Paul Hanson $0.00
Dave Hardy $0.00
Cherie Hegland $0.00
Duane Hegland $0.00
Dan Held $0.00
Lana Held $0.00
Dale Horsman $44.00 $25.00 $10.00 $9.00
Erma Horsman $0.00
Scott Jacobson $0.00
Jerry Jensen $0.00
Shirley Laqua $0.00
Dave Leth $0.00
Graham Luck $70.50 $32.00 $25.00 $13.50
Leroy Luhman $0.00
Marty Mack $0.00
Mary Ellen Macleod $0.00
Ken Macleod, $0.00
Steve Majerus $0.00
Sandy Majerus, $0.00
Gary Mussman $0.00
Ramon Navarro $23.50 $21.00 $2.50
Dave Nelson $0.00
Bob Pomerenke $61.50 $27.00 $18.00 $16.50
Gary Quarve $0.00
Roger Roeder $7.00 $5.00 $2.00
Rozana Roeder $0.00
Cozy Ruzek $0.00
Rose Schultz $0.00
John Sexton $20.00 $14.00 $3.00 $3.00
Judy Sexton $0.00
Allen Smith $29.50 $16.00 $11.00 $2.50
Phyllis Thiel, $0.00
Tom Wacholtz $11.00 $11.00

Totals $431.50 $234.50 $13.00 $97.00 $69.00 $0.00 $6.00 $12.00



 Weekly Escrow Summary for Bierstube Bowl 1/32025
Escrow Account

Escrow List 50-69 Balance   Escrow List 70-99 Balance  
Name Due   Name Due  

Brian Floen $3.75   Sandy Majerus $3.00
Tony Condon $3.00   Delores Boyer $3.50
JasonMinge $2.50   Sharon Earle $3.50
Mark Radke $2.50  Marty Mack $3.00
Glenn Rausch $2.50   Lana Held $2.00  

  Dave Leth $3.00
 Gary Mussman $3.00

  
  
   
   

     

      
      
       

     

      
    
    
    
    
    
    

$14.25 $21.00

 



Week 16 1/3/2025 Prize Fund - Age Group 50-69 @ Bierstube Bowl
Name Name Average Handicap hdcp * 3 Series Total Payout
Dale Storm 182 68 204 671 875 $24.00
Debbie Jacobson 121 129 387 431 818 $21.00
Paul Freund 173 77 231 576 807 $19.00
John Maudsley 194 56 168 638 806 $16.00
Brian Mussman 218 32 96 695 791 $13.00
Troy Donahue 208 42 126 652 778 $11.00
Michael Monson 205 45 135 636 771 $8.00
Jason Minge 184 66 198 554 752 $2.50
Mark Radke 124 126 378 374 752 $2.50
Dave Hasley 205 45 135 611 746 $3.00
Kathy Harrington 112 138 414 316 730
Mike Squibb 172 78 234 489 723
Greg Nesler 184 66 198 518 716
Judy Levers 108 142 426 279 705
Glenn Rausch 213 37 111 576 687

$120.00



Week 16 1/3/2025 Prize Fund - Age Group 70-99 @ Bierstube Bowl
Name Name Average HandicapHDCAP * 3 Series Total
Graham Luck 136 114 342 522 864 $32.00
Chuck Greive 174 76 228 633 861 $30.00
Bob Pomerenke 127 123 369 483 852 $27.00
Dale Horsman 181 69 207 633 840 $25.00
Sally Affeldt 128 122 366 460 826 $23.00
Ramon Navarro 165 85 255 569 824 $21.00
Paula Burshem 167 83 249 572 821 $18.00
Allen Smith 182 68 204 595 799 $16.00
Judy Sexton 159 91 273 517 790 $14.00
Tom Wacholtz 192 58 174 610 784 $11.00
Gerald Affeldt 125 125 375 407 782 $9.00
Sharon Earle 132 118 354 427 781 $3.50
Wes Glasenapp 146 104 312 469 781 $3.50
Roger Roeder 187 63 189 586 775 $5.00
Lana Held 161 89 267 504 771 $2.00
Mike Axtman 180 70 210 553 763
Scott Jacobson 197 53 159 604 763
Dave Nelson 154 96 288 470 758
Shirley Laqua 120 130 390 362 752
John Sexton 175 75 225 519 744
Dave Leth 188 62 186 557 743
Leroy Luhmann 157 93 279 464 743
Rose Schultz 155 95 285 457 742
Tom Bell 173 77 231 508 739
Wayne Bamlet 185 65 195 538 733
Phyllis Thiel 158 92 276 456 732
Dave Hardy 170 80 240 485 725
Dan Held 204 46 138 582 720
Marty Mack 179 71 213 497 710
Jim Grande 196 54 162 487 649

$240.00



SEMN Senior Traveling  Lg 24-25
Women's Pins Over Average Games 

Friday 1/3/25 Bierstube Bowl
Name Average Game 1 POA Game 2 POA Game 3 POA Payout

Paula Burshem 167 169 2 231 64 172 5 $3.00
Sharon Earle 132 134 2 147 15 146 14
Kathy Harrington 112 115 3 107 -5 94 -18
Debbie Jacobson 121 139 18 133 12 159 38 $6.00
Shirley Laqua 120 116 -4 127 7 119 -1
Judy Levers 108 82 -26 83 -25 114 6
Rose Schultz 155 146 -9 147 -8 164 9
Judy Sexton 159 166 7 191 32 160 1
Phyllis Thiel 158 146 -12 136 -22 174 16



SEMN Senior Traveling  Lg 24-25
Men's Pins Over Average Games 

Friday 1/3/25 Bierstube Bowl
Name AverageGame 1 POA Game 2POA Game 3 POA Payout

Mike Axtman 180 188 8 177 -3 188 8
Wayne Bamlet 185 195 10 183 -2 160 -25
Tom Bell 173 157 -16 167 -6 184 11
Troy Donahue 208 227 19 201 -7 224 16
Paul Freund 173 181 8 189 16 206 33
Jim Grande 196 165 -31 172 -24 150 -46
Chuck Greive 174 187 13 248 74 198 24 $10.00
David Hardy 170 153 -17 147 -23 185 15
Dave Hasley 205 235 30 200 -5 176 -29
Dale Horseman 181 190 9 209 28 234 53
Scott Jacobson 197 176 -21 180 -17 248 51
Dave Leth 188 191 3 200 12 166 -22
Graham Luck 136 161 25 184 48 177 41
Leroy Luhmann 157 158 1 133 -24 173 16
Marty Mack 179 192 13 155 -24 150 -29
John Maudsley 194 244 50 213 19 181 -13 $10.00
Jason Minge 184 167 -17 194 10 193 9
Michael Monson 205 212 7 216 11 208 3
Brian Mussman 218 245 27 226 8 224 6
Dave Nelson 154 112 -42 159 5 199 45
Greg Nesler 184 179 -5 148 -36 191 7
Bob Pomerenke 127 156 29 168 41 159 32
Mark Radke 124 116 -8 104 -20 154 30
Glenn Rausch 213 170 -43 215 2 191 -22
Roger Roeder 187 225 38 193 6 168 -19
John Sexton 175 173 -2 178 3 168 -7
Allen Smith 182 205 23 194 12 196 14
Mike Squibb 172 164 -8 155 -17 170 -2
Dale Storm 182 158 -24 235 53 278 96 $10.00



    

 Mixed Doubles Payout for 1/3/2025 @ Bierstube Bowl Breakdown per Bowler
Team Series Team Payout Bowler 1 Bowler 2 Luck $13.50   

Luck/Greive 1725 $14.00 $7.00 $7.00  Greive $21.50

Luck/Pomerenke 1716 $13.00 $6.50 $6.50 Pomerenke $16.50

Greive/Pomerenke 1713 $12.00 $6.00 $6.00 Horsman $9.00  

 Greive/D.Horsman 1701 $10.00 $5.00 $5.00 Burshem $6.00

 Horsman/Pomerenke 1692 $8.00 $4.00 $4.00 Smith $2.50

 Burshem/Greive 1682 $7.00 $3.50 $3.50  Freund $1.50

Burshem/Smith 1620 $5.00 $2.50 $2.50 Maudsley $1.50  

Freund/Maudsley 1613 $3.00 $1.50 $1.50 Donahue $1.00

Donahue/Mussman 1569 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00 Mussman $1.00  

$0.00 $0.00  
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00   
$0.00 $0.00  

  

 

    
    
    
     
     

Totals: 74.00   Totals: 74.00
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Friday     11:00 am Lanes 1 - 80

10. Brackets Payouts

HCP HCP HCP Total

Name -1- -2- -3- -1- -2- -3- Winnings

Mike Axtman 188 177 188 258 247 258 $5.00

Wayne Bamlet 195 183 160 260 248 225

Tom Bell 157 167 184 234 244 261 $5.00

Troy Donahue 227 201 224 268 242 265 $2.00

Paul Freund 181 189 206 257 265 282 $15.00

Jim Grande 165 172 150 222 229 207

Chuck Greive 187 248 198 260 321 271 $18.00

David Hardy 153 147 185 234 228 266

Dave Hasley 235 200 176 280 245 221 $3.00

Dale Horsman 190 209 234 256 275 300 $10.00

Scott Jacobson 176 180 248 229 233 301

Shirley Laqua 116 127 119 206 217 209

Dave Leth 191 200 166 254 263 229 $3.00

Graham Luck 161 184 177 272 295 288 $25.00

Leroy Luhmann 158 133 173 251 226 266

Martin Mack 192 155 150 264 227 222

John Maudsley Jr 244 213 181 300 269 237 $12.00

Jason Minge 167 194 193 233 260 259

Michel Monson 212 216 208 256 260 252 $3.00

Brian Mussman 245 226 224 276 257 255 $5.00

Dave Nelson 112 159 199 207 254 294

Bob Pomerenke 156 168 159 276 288 279 $18.00

Glenn Rausch 170 215 191 209 254 230

Roger Roeder 225 193 168 287 255 230 $2.00

John Sexton 173 178 168 248 253 243 $3.00

Judy Sexton 166 191 160 220 245 214

Allen Smith 205 194 196 271 260 262 $11.00

Dale Storm 158 235 278 223 300 343
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SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 24-25
Scratch Series

Friday 1/3/25 Bierstube Bowl
First Name Last Name Payout

Brian Mussman 695 $15.00
Dale Storm 671
Troy Donahue 652
Mike Monson 636
Dale Horsman 633
Dave Hasley 611
Scott Jacobson 604
Allen Smith 595
Roger Roeder 586
Glenn Rausch 576
Dave Leth 557
Jason Minge 554
Wayne Bamlet 538
Jim Grande 487
Dave Hardy 485



SEMN Senior Traveling Lg 24-25
Individual Scratch Games

Friday01/03/2025 Bierstube Bowl
First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Payout

Wayne Bamlet 195 183 160
Troy Donahue 227 201 224
Wes Glasenapp 177 144 148
Jim Grande 165 172 150
Chuck Greive 187 248 198 $6.00
David Hardy 153 147 185
Dale Horsman 190 209 234
Dave Leth 191 200 166
John Maudsley 244 213 181
Jason Minge 167 194 193
Mike Monson 212 216 208
Brian Mussman 245 226 224 $6.00
Dave Nesler 179 148 191
Glenn Rausch 170 215 191
Roger Roeder 225 193 168
Allen Smith 205 194 196
Dale Storm 158 235 278 $6.00


